Chelsea Day School
2023 - 2024 Calendar

September 5  Tuesday Staff Returns 9:00am
11 Monday Parent Meeting 7:00pm
13 Wednesday School Opens 9:00am
25 Monday Yom Kippur Closed
October 9  Monday Indigenous People’s Day  Closed
18  Wednesday Class Night 7:00pm
November 9 Thursday Parent Conferences Closed to Kids
10 Friday Staff Development Day Closed
22,23, 24  Wednesday - Friday Thanksgiving Closed
December 9 Saturday Winter Fair 9:00 am
22 Friday Celebration of Light 9:00 am
25 Monday Winter Break Begins Closed
January 8  Monday School Reopens 9:00am
2023 15 Monday Martin Luther King Jr Day Closed
February 19 Monday Presidents’ Days Closed
20 Tuesday
March 18 Monday Spring Break Begins Closed
April 2 Tuesday School Reopens 9:00am
9 Tuesday EID Closed
17 Wednesday Parent Conferences Closed to Kids
23 Tuesday Passover Closed
May 69 Tuesday Staff Development Day Closed to Kids
7 Monday Memorial Day Closed
June 13  Thursday Last Day of School
14 Friday Watermelon Party






